Monitorler

27

34

27

43

24

22

27

27

24

27

23.

21.

Uriin

GAMEPOWER KAZE T20 240HZ 0.5MS FHD FAST IPS

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR
WHITE

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

152,25

152,25

409,50

472,50

582,75

120,75

126,00

131,25

136,50

157,50

173,25

177,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27

27

31.

27

27

27

27

32

27

GAMEPOWER VIVID V60 CURVED 0.5MS 240Hz MONITOR
WHITE

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1IMS 240Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

GAMEPOWER KAZE DUAL 4K 160 FHD320 IPS MONITOR

49

GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

Gamepower

Gamepower

Hikvision

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

189,00

246,75

252,00

273,00

288,75

294,00

383,25

420,00

472,50

525,00

782,25

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb



