

## Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	27 GAMEPOWER KAZE T20 240HZ 0.5MS FHD FAST IPS	Gamepower	10+	152,25 USD
	23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONİTÖR	Hikvision	10+	152,25 USD
	34 GAMEPOWER WQ34 CURVED 1MS 180Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	1	409,50 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	1	472,50 USD
	43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS MONİTÖR	Hikvision	10+	582,75 USD
	24 GAMEPOWER VIVID F10 CURVED 1MS 120Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	120,75 USD
	22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FN00 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONİTÖR	Hikvision	0	126,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	131,25 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR WHITE	Gamepower	0	136,50 USD
	21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONİTÖR	Hikvision	0	157,50 USD
	24 GAMEPOWER ACE A10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	173,25 USD
	27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONİTÖR	Hikvision	0	177,45 USD

	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID V60 CURVED 0.5MS 240Hz MONITOR WHITE	Gamepower	0	189,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	246,75 USD
	31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITÖR	Hikvision	0	252,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS MONITOR	Gamepower	0	273,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	288,75 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD MONITOR	Gamepower	0	294,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS MONITOR	Gamepower	0	383,25 USD
	32 GAMEPOWER VISION V30 CURVED 1MS 240Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	420,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	472,50 USD
	GAMEPOWER KAZE DUAL 4K 160 FHD320 IPS MONITOR	Gamepower	0	525,00 USD
	49 GAMEPOWER WQ49 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	782,25 USD